COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0334/565

2 U0334/525

3 U0063/516

4 U0334/507

5 U0061/662

6 U0334/559

7 U1223/585

8 U0061/631

BSB

NAME

NAKITENDE Maria

KABAHITA Jupiter Marina

ASIO Gloria Joy

ALOBO Victoria Melissa

NAKONGE Martha Dearn

NABIRYE Veronica Miriam

MATOVU Martin

MUGALA Faridah

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

AlYr SEX

2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 M
2014 F

C'TRY DISTRICT

U 55
u 16
u 29
u 08
u 04
u 16
U 55
u 93

SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

WT

52.4

52.2

51.4

51.4

51.3

51.2

50.7

50.6



